Social Studies textbook of European History DBQ

POLITICAL because
1.

2.

3.

*4 .

*5,

n—unmT -

The most important system of PEGS to the development of European countries was

Summary of Topic

Major countries/people involved

Cause and Effect (choose 3 items for the cause)

COnnection to another system of PEGS (1
sentence a system)

Timeline of events

Options
- Comparison to another event
- Image to represent events




Social Studies textbook of European History DBQ

ECONOMIC because
1.

2.

3.

*4.

*5.

n—wunmT -

The most important system of PEGS to the development of European countries was

Summary of Topic

Major countries/people involved

Cause and Effect (choose 3 items for the cause)

COnnection to another system of PEGS (1
sentence a system)

Timeline of events

Options
- Comparison to another event
- Image to represent events




Social Studies textbook of European History DBQ

GEOGRAPHIC because
1.

2.

3.

*4,

*5.

n—wunmT -

The most important system of PEGS to the development of European countries was

Summary of Topic

Major countries/people involved

Cause and Effect (choose 3 items for the cause)

COnnection to another system of PEGS (1
sentence a system)

Timeline of events

Options
- Comparison to another event
- Image to represent events




Social Studies textbook of European History DBQ

SOCIAL because
1.

2.

3.

*4,

*5.

n—wunmT -

The most important system of PEGS to the development of European countries was

Summary of Topic

Major countries/people involved

Cause and Effect (choose 3 items for the cause)

COnnection to another system of PEGS (1
sentence a system)

Timeline of events

Options
- Comparison to another event
- Image to represent events




